OIL-X
COMPRESSED
AIR FILTER
Filters for Compressed Air
USER GUIDE: 17 118 6204   07/21 Rev A
Maintenance Guide: 17 118 6201
Installation & Setup Guide: 17 118 6202
Filtration

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
MODEL CODING EXAMPLE
PRODUCT SELECTION
Stated flows are for operation at 7 bar g (100 psi g) with reference to 20oC, 1 bar a, 0% relative water vapour pressure.
For flows at other pressures apply the correction factors shown.
MODEL
ELEMENT
GRADE
PREMIUM ENERGY
EFFICIENT ELEMENT THREAD TYPE DRAIN OPTION DP INDICATOR
A = 1/4”
B = 3/8”
C = 1/2”
D = 3/4”
E = 1”
G = 1 1/2”
H = 2”
I = 2 1/2”
J = 3”
G = BSPP
N = NPT
F = Float
M = Manual
X = NoneWS
AO
AA
ACS
AA PX 030 A G F X
PX 3 digit code as
shown below
MODEL SIZE PORT SIZE
16 OIL-X Compressed Air Filter - User Guide. ©2019.
WATER SEPARATOR FLOW RATES
CFMIP – Correction Factor Minimum Inlet Pressure (Water Separators)
MODEL PORT SIZE L/S M3/MIN M3/HR CFM
PX010A
PX020D